
PRONÓSTICOS
Miércoles 14 de Julio 2021
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TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

PURA
HIPICA.CL

HÍPICOS.CL CÉSAR
ABRIGO

9 WAR MICAN
10 ALIÑAO

7 ENOLA (ARG)
8 THE MACHINE

5 HAMNEW
3 HIST. CLASICA

4 SEÑORITA FLO
5 FAVORITE

3 MR T
5 MAYBE TONIGHT

2 S. TO HEAVEN
5 LE CHAMPAGNE

7 SUREÑO FELIZ
1 SUEÑO DEL ALMA

6 DARJEELING
7 HORTELINA

2 LIBARDONES
3 GHOSTY

6 FLY MOON
7 LA H. MADRINA

10 INDIAN WOLF
6 RUIDO

4 BIG PEPE
5 AL HAKAM

13 R. ESCONDIDO
14 DICTATORIAL

6 HYPERSONICA
13 ESTERO DE BULI

10 ROBALO
6 RON CUBANO

10 ALIÑAO
12 AGUARDA

8 THE MACHINE
5 KASSANA

3 H. CLASICA
4 APPOLONIA

5 FAVORITE
2 MISS PECORITA

5 MAYBE TONIGHT
2 PAPAKAROLOS

5 LE CHAMPAGNE
8 UNICA DEL LAGO

1 SUEÑO DEL ALMA
5 TITO EL GRANDE

7 HORTELINA
1 GARLENE

3 GHOSTY
1 A. MAGALDI

7 LA H. MADRINA
10 BOB

6 RUIDO
2 WAR IS OVER

5 AL HAKAM
7 POGBAA

14 DICTATORIAL
1 FACE TO FACE

13 ESTERO DE BULI
3 PECORIN

6 RON CUBANO
4 TANGO SUR

2 VILLA SERRANA
9 WAR MICAN

7 ENOLA (ARG)
8 THE MACHINE

5 HAMNEW
3 H. CLASICA

4 SEÑORITA FLO
7 CREO EN ELLA

3 MR T
5 MAYBE TONIGHT

2 S. TO HEAVEN
5 LE CHAMPAGNE

5 TITO EL GRANDE
8 GOLDEN MAGIC

6 DARJEELING
7 HORTELINA

2 LIBARDONES
1 A. MAGALDI

7 LA H. MADRINA
2 POTRO LIDER

10 INDIAN WOLF
2 WAR IS OVER

8 SOMEBOBY
4 BIG PEPE

14 DICTATORIAL
2 JOY LA VIDA

10 ERVITI
8 RAZ. MASTER

8 ZOONDERCAK
4 TANGO SUR

9 WAR MICAN
10 ALIÑAO

7 ENOLA (ARG)
8 THE MACHINE 

3 H. CLASICA
5 HAMNEW 

7 CREO EN ELLA
5 FAVORITE 

5 MAYBE TONIGHT
7 IVAN DRAGO 

5 LE CHAMPAGNE
2 S. TO HEAVEN 

8 GOLDEN MAGIC
11 SAN SIMEON 

7 HORTELINA
2 LUCILA ESTER 

1 A. MAGALDI
8 SABE CONSOLAR 

2 POTRO LIDER
3 OTRO GENIO 

2 WAR IS OVER
9 POOR FACHO 

4 BIG PEPE
2 PELANTARO 

2 JOY LA VIDA
13 R. ESCONDIDO 

8 RAZ. MASTER
1 LA TUTE 

4 TANGO SUR
10 ROBALO 

9 WAR WICAN 
4 MARRAQUETA

8 THE MACHINE 
7 ENOLA

5 HAMNEW 
3 H. CLÁSICA

5 FAVORITE 
2 MISS PECORITA

7 IVAN DRAGO 
3 MR T

2 S. TO HEAVEN 
1 C. DE TANGO 

11 SAN SIMEON 
1 SUEÑO DEL ALMA

2 LUCILA ESTER 
9 WILD OCEAN 

8 SABE CONSOLAR 
3 GHOSTY

3 OTRO GENIO 
4 GRITO FINAL

9 POOR FACHO 
10 INDIAN WOLF 

2 PELANTARO 
4 BIG PEPE 

13 R. ESCONDIDO 
1 FACE TO FACE

12 CAICURA
1 LA TUTE 

1 LA TATA MORO 
10 ROBALO 


